
Meetings Calendar

Monday, November 4, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, November 4 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

DEI Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 5 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Council (Budget) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 6 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Committee of Adjustment Hearing

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 13 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Meeting of the Anti-Racism Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 13 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Friday, November 15, 2024

St. Catharines Municipal Development Corporation Board Meeting

Date and Time: Friday, November 15 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm



Monday, November 18, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, November 18 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Recreation Master Plan Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 19 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Arts and Culture Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 20 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Council (Budget) Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, November 21 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Friday, November 22, 2024

Special St. Catharines Municipal Development Corporation Board Meeting

Date and Time: Friday, November 22 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Monday, November 25, 2024

Advisory Committee on Older Adults

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm



https://events.stcatharines.ca

Council (Budget) Meeting - If Needed

Date and Time: Monday, November 25 6:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Museum Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 26 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Wednesday, November 27, 2024

Accessibility Advisory Committee (AAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 27 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Thursday, November 28, 2024

Heritage Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, November 28 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

https://events.stcatharines.ca

